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201009 Class of Duroc Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG
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FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

1

126

252

199002

　

23447 

D1779-04

�guanquan

191310

�zipin

193298

2010/8/8

9

1.317
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2.17

1.25

142

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

He Yi

2

121

249

199003

　

23448 

D1788-08

�guantianxia

196031

�xiumei

189438

2010/8/8
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13

1.286

2.16

1.29

142

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

He Yi

3

120

251

199004

　

23449 

D0351-12

�guanjie

174813

�liyu
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194822

2010/8/13

9

1.214

2.13

1.17

142

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Hao Yao

4

117

254

199005

　

23450 

D0453-08

�xiongbatian
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195209

�yayou

193108

2010/8/13

10

1.182

2.12

1.16

137

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

WangWenQu

4

117

250

199006

　

23451 
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D0083-03

�wanjia

191688

�meidai

183207

2010/8/14

11

1.200

2.13

1.19

141

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Hsien Chia

4

117

245

199007
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23452 

D0090-02

�sunwukong

195406

�wenlan

192039

2010/8/8

12

1.254

2.15

1.31

145

AA

NN

HL3

(HhAaDd)

 

FG

QQ

Lien Sheng

5

116
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248

199008

　

23453 

D0025-03

�fulai

193540

�meixi

194085

2010/8/14

9

1.171

2.09

1.20

143

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Kao Chang
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5

116

249

199009

　

23454 

D0166-01

�hechu

181154

�chuping

195130

2010/8/13

10

1.143

2.06

1.16

144

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

TaiSugar
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6

115

248

199010

　

23455 

D0456-01

�fuyou

190263

�yijiao

187158

2010/8/13

10

1.186

2.14

1.19

144

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG
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QQ

Fu Tsun

7

113

247

199011

　

23456 

D1887-08

�dengfeng

180024

�yimei

192944

2010/8/14

12

1.143

2.09

1.18

144

AA

NN

HH6
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(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Huei Huang

8

111

245

199012

　

23457 

D0460-01

�fuhao

190267

�yizhi

187160

2010/8/14

10

1.143

2.09

1.22

145

AA
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NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Fu Tsun

8

111

244

199013

　

23458 

D0384-10

�heting

194835

�zitian

190204

2010/8/11

11

1.159

2.10

1.26
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146

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Chu Hsing

8

111

243

199014

　

23459 

D1788-06

�guantianxia

196031

�xiumei

189438

2010/8/8

13

1.190
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2.12

1.30

147

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

He Yi

8

111

243

199015

　

23460 

D1779-03

�guanquan

191310

�zipin

193298

2010/8/8

9
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1.190

2.15

1.28

148

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

He Yi

9

110

241

199016

　

23461 

D1884-03

�yanghui

195932

�yijie

194198
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2010/8/10

11

1.222

2.17

1.34

145

AA

NN

HL3

(HhAaDd)

 

FG

QQ

Huei Huang

9

110

243

199017

　

23462 

D1690-05

�baohong

195023
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shuli

191511

2010/8/11

11

1.175

2.11

1.29

153

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Fortune

10

109

244

199018

　

23463 

D0457-03
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�fuhao

190267

�shuangzuan

190247

2010/8/13

11

1.129

2.10

1.21

145

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Fu Tsun

11

108

245

199019

　

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2025/12/16 0:41:46 / Page 20

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


23464 

D0166-03

�hechu

181154

�chuping

195130

2010/8/13

10

1.091

2.06

1.20

142

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

TaiSugar

11

108

244
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199020

　

23465 

D0781-11

�xingchang

194953

�pangfei

194968

2010/8/14

13

1.100

2.04

1.24

147

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAaDd)

 

FG

QQ

Fu Kuan

11

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2025/12/16 0:41:46 / Page 22

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


108

242

199021

　

23466 

D1884-06

�yanghui

195932

�yijie

194198

2010/8/10

11

1.143

2.08

1.30

149

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Huei Huang
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12

107

242

199022

　

23467 

D0453-09

�xiongbatian

195209

�yayou

193108

2010/8/13

10

1.129

2.11

1.25

146

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG
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QQ

WangWenQu

13

106

241

199023

　

23468 

D1783-01

�guantianxia

196031

�zina

193321

2010/8/8

9

1.127

2.08

1.30

152

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)
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FG

QQ

He Yi

13

106

241

199024

　

23469 

D0025-02

�fulai

193540

�meixi

194085

2010/8/14

9

1.127

2.06

1.32

153

AA
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NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Kao Chang

13

106

241

199025

　

23470 

D0385-08

�heting

194835

�wenhua

169012

2010/8/11

10

1.135

2.10

1.30
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155

AA

NN

LL0

(hhAADD)

 

FG

QQ

Chu Hsing

13

106

241

199026

　

23471 

D0092-03

�chaoyue

193102

�jinchai

195141

2010/8/8

9

1.143

2.08
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1.33

158

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Lien Sheng

14

105

240

199028

　

23473 

D1784-04

�guantianxia

196031

�zihua

193313

2010/8/9

10

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2025/12/16 0:41:46 / Page 29

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


1.135

2.10

1.32

150

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

He Yi

14

105

239

199027

　

23472 

D0090-01

�sunwukong

195406

�wenlan

192039
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2010/8/8

12

1.159

2.11

1.35

150

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Lien Sheng

14

105

240

199029

　

23474 

D1690-03

�baohong

195023
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shuli

191511

2010/8/11

11

1.159

2.15

1.31

154

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Fortune

14

105

240

199030

　

23475 

D0743-01
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�xinrixing

189642

�yongran

191712

2010/8/13

10

1.111

2.05

1.32

155

AB

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Shun An

15

103

240

199031
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23476 

D0450-07

�langya

195210

�yacui

192778

2010/8/10

10

1.111

2.10

1.29

157

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAaDd)

 

FG

QQ

WangWenQu

16

102

238
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199032

　

23477 

D1885-05

�shengkai

192937

�jingyang

177890

2010/8/11

9

1.111

2.10

1.32

150

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Huei Huang

16
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102

244

199033

　

23478 

D0084-01

�wanjia

191688

�duchuan

191690

2010/8/14

10

0.987

1.99

1.13

161

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Hsien Chia
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�

Number of boars off-tested: 50 Head

 

�

Average 

�

1.089

�

2.12

��

1.28

��

154

�

　

 �

201009 Class of Duroc Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name
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Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

�

1

110

216
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199045

　

　

D0781-02

�xingchang

194953

�pangfei

194968

2010/8/14

13

1.016

2.23

1.58

150

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ

Fu Kuan

�
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2

107

215

199046

　

　

D0450-01

�langya

195210

�yacui

192778

2010/8/10

10

0.976

2.21

1.57

150

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FG

QQ
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WangWenQu

�

3

106

219

199047

　

　

D0385-04

�heting

194835

�wenhua

169012

2010/8/11

10

0.871

2.23

1.32

163

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)
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FG

QQ

Chu Hsing

�

Number of Gilts off-tested: 7 Head

 

�

Average

�

0.915

�

2.26

��

1.51

��

157

�
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